
ROLL No Reg.No Name Father Name Course 

34548 17-PBP-09 Seema Devi Pyare Lal c/I

31465 06-PBP-905 Anita Kumari

34570 14-GS-469 Raksha Devi Yashpal c/I

34571 14-GS-476 Pravishna kumari Birbhader Singh C/1,11

33571 14-SN-461 Shilpa Gautam Gian Chand Gautam c/I

33570 14-KL-700 Shalini Parkash Chand c/I

34289 17-KL-721 Pradeepa Meena Ram c/I

31628 10-HM-560 Bandna Kumari Kashmir Singh c/I

31635 B-HM-508 Ankita Thakur Desh Raj Thakur 1st

33417 14-BC-05 Rishu Kumar Manohar Singh C/II

34144 12-HM-247 Subhash Chand Karm Chand c/all

34471 11-HM-111 Pooja Rani Purshotam Dass C/II

33888 14-NB-757 Kirna Devi Om Parkash c/I,II

34460 14-NB-774 Anita Devi Sat Pal c/I,II

29564 Anu Gian Chand 1st

33201 11-PSN-28 Sita Devi Girdhari Lal c/I,II

28084 02-GCRP-62 Vijay Shawari Chet Ram 1st

31413 11-RP-1032 Manoj Kumar Jeeva Ram 1st

Govt. college Rampur Bushar
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34197 13-RP-772 Rangeena Devi Mahender Singh c/I,II

33254 10-BN-325 Kiran Kumari Gopi Ram c/I,II

34522 14-BN-544 Sughandhi Krishan Chand c/all

34610 07-PBP-58 Monika Kumari Kuldeep Singh c/I,III

33976 14-MA-1089 Chandresh kumar Balak Ram c/I,II

34222 14-CB-23 Shailza Pant Vijay Pant c/II

ROLL No Reg.No Name Father Name Course 

34610 5/13/1989 Monika kumari Kuldeep Singh IV

31136 01-GW-304 Madhu Bala Karam Chand IV

34307 14-KL-654 Jyoti Rana Bir Singh Iv

33491 12-GSK-542 Abhishek Guleria Kuldeep Singh VI

34404 13-GAK-99 Heena Thakur Tajender Singh Iv

34401 Chand kumari Padam Singh Iv

33831 Narayan Devi Devi Singh Iv

31206 10-PKN-200 Amrita Kumari Birma chand iv,vI

31541 16-CC-S-08 Bharat Bhushan Ram Swaroop v

Govt. college Ghumarwin

Govt. college Mandi

Govt. college Chamba

Govt.college Rampur

 Govt. college Nalagarh
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Govt.college Kullu



34371 12-CCB-1514 Harsh Pal Tek chand Iv

33974 14-MA-1113 Anu Kumari Jai Singh Iv

33960 14-MA-1427 Jyoti Devi Ashok Kumar Iv

33442 14-MA-1123 Vipan Kumar Bhupender Singh Iv

28708 10-MA-1643 Dharma Thakur Netar Singh Iv

34379 14-NB-493 Mukesh Kumar Sunil Kumar Iv

34456 14-NB-757 kirna Devi Om parkash chand Iv

33878 13-DA-370 Rajju Kumari Thakur Dass Iv

34025 14-SN-776 Monika Tikam Ram V

3240 13-HDS-11 Manju Bala Bansi Lal c/IV

34144 12-HM-247 Subhash chand Karam Chand C/all

34357 04-NN-588 Kapil Dev Mohar Singh Iv

34580 17-PMA-37 Subhadra Devi Ghalla Ram Iv

34352 14-PS-409 Mamta Jagat Singh V

ROLL No Reg.No Name Father Name Course 

34371 12-CCB-1514 Harish Pal Tek Chand C/VIII

29909 10-GCBN-29 Punam Devi uttam Chand VII

28708 10-ma-1643 Dharma Thakur Netar Singh VII

34379 14-NB-493 Mukesh Kumar Sunil kumar VII

34460 14-NB-774 Anita Devi Sat Pal VII

34456 16-NB-757 Kirna Devi om prakash VII

34455 13-NB-1693 Madhu Bala Jagdish Chand VII

33887 14-NB-607 Ranjna Devi Pritam Lal VII

33856 13-DA-27 Rupakshi Janak Chand VII

33127 04-DA-679 Jatinder Kumar Madan Lal c/all

Govt.college Mandi
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33009 11-GPL-832 Gulshan Singh Rajpal Singh c/VII

28702 11-cc-Mi-152 Meenakshi Vedant Dharmoo Ram vedant c/IX

34145 12-PHM-582 Kamla Devi Purshottam Lal c/VII

33418 11-HM-313 Ankit Sharma Rajender Sharma c/VII

3114 12-BC-76 Seema Kumari Neelam Devi c/VII

23910 06-PHM-171 Neelam Kumari Gian Chand c/VII

33496 14-GS-351 Urvashi Thakur Bihari Lal Thakur c/VII

34571 14-GS-476 Pravishna Kumari Birbhader Singh c/VII

29811 11-BN-213 Bandana Kashmir Singh c/VII

33864 14-GPL-650 Manisha Madan Lal c/VII

34336 14-GK-431 Heena Kumari Naveen Kumar c/VII

33495 12-GK-381 Bhawani Dutt Rama Nand c/VII

31181 99-GCRP-14 Jiwan Devi Prashotam c/VII,VIII

33512 13-SN-322 kumari Kiran Ram Singh c/VII

33199 08-SN-712 Shruti Sharma Chander Shekhar c/VII,VIII

34307 14-kL-654 Jyoti Rana Bir Singh c/VII

34289 14-KL-721 Pradeepa Meena Ram c/VII

33570 14-kL-700 Shalini Parkash Chand c/VII

34216 14-BC-35 Neha Kumari Pawan Kumar c/IX

34182 10-GLK-1306 Rameshwari Hardyal c/VII

31413 11-RP-1032 Manoj Kumar Jeeva Ram c/VII,VIII

31648 13-BP-186 Babita Kumari Raj Pal c/VII

Govt.college Kullu

BBN Chakmoh

Govt.college Rampur Bsr

Govt. college Bilaspur

Govt.college Hamirpur

Govt.college Seema

Govt.college Palampur

Govt.college Karsog

Govt.college Una

Govt.college Solan



ROLL No Reg.No Name Father Name Course 

34002 14-GLB-38 Banita Devi Duni Chand c/all

24638 Nisha Kumari Suresh Kumar c/XII

33491 12-GSK-542 Abhishek Guleria Kuldeep Singh c/X,XII

34513 08-Ak-148 Yogita Chiranji Lal c/all

34021 11-SN-957 Pushkal Kinner Dawa Tashi Kinner c/all

33512 Kumri Kiran Ram Singh c/all

33913 14-AN-447 Kajal Tilak Raj c/all

28702 11-CC-Mi-152 Meenakshi Vedant Dharmoo Ram Vedant c/all

31628 10-HM-560 Bandna Kumari Kashmir singh c/all

34145 12-PHM-582 Kamla Devi Purshottam Lal c/all

34138 08-HM-887 Rekha Kumari Thakur Dass c/all

33418 11-HM-313 Ankit Sharma Rajender Sharma c/XI

33417 14-RC-05 Rishu Kumar Manohar Singh c/XII

33126 12-GCH-148 Sarishata Devi Hans Raj c/all

33452 14-PS-412 Suman Kumari Gurmel Singh c/X

34355 94-PNN-164 Suneeta Devi Dhaninder Singh c/X

34496 07-CCL-3095 Vijay Kumar Chattar Singh Thkur c/all

34297 14-GCBN-260 Torna devi Hom Dutt c/all

34293 14-KL-701 Isha Paul Udey Ram c/all

31683 13-GCBN-154 Davindra Devi Daulat Ram c/X
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31681 10-KL-1885 Lalit Kumarq Dhani Ram c/all

29909 10-GCBN-29 Punma Devi Uttam Chand c/XI

22671 98-KL-474 Ganga Ram Dola Singh c/all

34576 17-PMA-17 Inder Jeet Narpat Ram c/X

34579 13-GLK-371 Pitamber Lal Manid Chand c/X

34580 17-PMA-37 Subhadra Devi Ghalia Ram c/all

33495 12-GLK-381 Bawani Dutt Rama Nand c/all

34182 10-GLK-1306 Rameshwari Hardyal c/all

34404 13-GAK-99 Heena Thakur Tejender Singh c/X

34188 14-RP-503 Priti Sharma Geeta Ram Sharma c/all

31203 12-RP-316 Prem Lata Dharam Sain c/X

33461 14-CCB-2149 Pooja Kumari Satish Kumar c/X,XI

33976 14-MA-1089 Chandresh Kumari Balak Ram c/all

33966 14-MA-1111 Kishori Lal Devi Chand c/all

34083 13-GW-560 Jyoti Kumari Baldev Kumar c/all

34641 07-GLk-598 Kusum Verma JiaLal Verma c/all

34075 14-GDK-19 Deepika Suresh Kumar c/X

33254 10-BN-325 Kiran Kuamri Gopi Ram c/X

34522 14-BN-544 Sughandhi Krishan Chand c/X

34516 11-PKA-1933 Anita kumari Prakam Chand c/all

33557 14-CB-58 Moti Ram Sahnu c/all

ROLL No Reg.No Name Father Name Course 

31414 2K-GSK-605 Vijay Kumar Prabhu Dyal c/XII

Govt.college Chamba
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Govt.college Bilaspur

Govt.college Dhaliara
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Govt.college Karsog
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Govt.college Una

Govt.college Mandi



31633 13-HM-513 Sapna Devi Chain Singh c/X

31910 13-CCB-653 Beena Devi Hari Singh c/all

31998 05-DA-1369 Govind Ram Khoju Ram c/X,XI

33659 11-PSA-499 Pushpa Devi Mahant Ram c/X

33665 14-GLK-433 Ankita Thakur Vinay Thakur c/X,XI

33694 Sarika Narvada Devi c/all

33760 Amita Devi Mohan Lal c/X

33766 08-GLK-415 Pooja Sahotra Diwan Chand c/all

33774 11-ST-46 Abhilasha Tegta Jagjit Tegta c/all

33796 14-GLK-431 Chetna Surender c/XI

33828 09-GLK-211 Poonam Devi Parma Nand c/XI,XII

34629 14-GLK-130 Neelam Guru Ram c/all

34630 09-GLK-78 Preeti Sharma Rattan Lal c/all

34638 11-GLK-247 Mamta Jia Lal c/X,XII

34670 06-PSN-161 Manju Devi Ashwani Kumar c/all

34622 11-PSA-491 Sandeep Kumar Pyare Lal c/IV

29499 Kaushalya Devi Dhani Ram c/X,XII

ROLL No Reg.No Name Father Name Course 

33303 12-CB-278 Manoj Kumar Devi Singh c/all

34372 13-SL-630 Twinkle Khalon Sarbjit Singh c/all

33512 Kumari Kiran Ram Singh c/all

33557 14-CB-58 Moti Ram Sahnu c/all
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